
 
 

                                                                                                                              Appoved:  8/8/23. 

 

Progress Report 1 – 1st 3 weeks end Friday, September 1 → Has NO bearing on Eligibility 
 
 

 

Progress Report 2 – 1st 6 weeks UIL Mandatory Grading Period end Monday, September 25 
     
                           Grace period ends Monday, October 2 end of school day 

                          * GAIN if ineligible due to lack of credits if passing all classes 
                          * LOSE eligibility if one or more classes are failed 

 

 
 

Report Card T1 – 1st 9 weeks ends Monday October 16  
             
                                 Grace period ends Monday, Oct. 23 end of school day – GAIN / LOSE Eligibility 
           * 3 week Progress Report ends - Monday, Nov. 6  
                                         Grace period ends Mon. Nov. 13 – GAIN Eligibility if passing all classes 
 

           **THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS** 

                                                   Everyone is eligible from end of school day Fri. Nov. 17 through Sun. Nov. 26 
 
                           * 3 week Progress Report ends – Monday, Dec. 4 
                                          Grace period ends Monday, Dec. 11 – GAIN Eligibility if passing all classes  

 

 
 
Report Card T2 – 2nd 9 weeks ends Wednesday, Dec. 20  
 

         **CHRISTMAS BREAK** Everyone is eligible from end of school day Wed. Dec. 20 through Sun. Jan. 7 

 
                           Grace period ends Wed. Jan. 10 end of school day – GAIN / LOSE Eligibility 
        * 3 week progress report- Mon. Jan. 29 – Grace period ends Mon. Feb. 5 – GAIN Eligibility 
       * 3 week progress report- Fri. Feb. 16 – Grace period ends Fri. Feb. 23 – GAIN Eligibility 

 
 

 

Report Card T3 – 3rd 9 weeks ends Monday, March 18 
 

           **SPRING BREAK** Everyone is eligible from end of school day Fri. March 8 through Sun. March 17 
 
             Grace period ends Mon. March 25 end of school day – GAIN / LOSE Eligibility 
               * 3 week progress report – Mon. April 8 – Grace period ends Mon. April 15 – GAIN Eligibility  
                              * 3 week progress report – Mon. April 29 – Grace period ends Mon. May 6 – GAIN Eligibility 

 
 

 

Report Card T4 – 4th 9 weeks ends Friday, May 24  
       

          End of School day on Fri. May 24 – Everyone becomes eligible                               
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